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Gerald Lahr

ASSOCIATION OF BAY AREA GOVERNMENTS
101 8TH STREET, PO BOX 2050

OAKLAND CA 94607

(510) 464-7908

jerryl@abag.ca.gov

For: Association of Bay Area Governments

Scott Blaising

BRAUN BLAISING MCLAUGHLIN, P.C.
915 L STREET, SUITE 1270
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 682-9702

blaising@braunlegal.com

For: San Joaquin Valley Power Authority

Robert L. Knight

CAL. BLDG. PERFORMANCE CONTRATORS ASSN.
1000 BROADWAY, SUITE 410

OAKLAND CA 94607

(510) 444-8707 X223

rknight@bki.com

For: California Building Performance Contractors Association

Andrew Mcallister

CALIFORNIA CENTER FOR SUSTAINABLE ENERGY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000

(858) 244-7282

andrew.mcallister@energycenter.org

For: California Center For Sustainable Energy

Jeanne M. Sole

CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO
CITY HALL, RM 234

1 DR. CARLTON B. GOODLET PLACE
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102-4682

(415) 554-4700

jeanne.sole@sfgov.org

For: Ckty and County of San Francisco

Andy Frank

EFFECIENCY 2.0, LLC

165 WILLIAM ST., 10TH FLOOR
NEW YORK NY 10038

(646) 478-8509
andy@efficiency20.com

For: Effeciency 2.0, LLC

Melanie Gillette

Dir - Western Reg. Affairs
ENERNOC, INC.

115 HAZELMERE DRIVE
FOLSOM CA 95630

(916) 501-9573
mgillette@enernoc.com
For: EnerNoc, Inc.

10-14-10
02:48 PM

Thomas P. Conlon
President

GEOPRAXIS

PO BOX 5

SONOMA CA 95476-0005
(707) 280-1529
tconlon@geopraxis.com
For: GeoPraxis, Inc.

Eric Lee

HARPIRIS ENERGY, LLC
25205 BARONET ROAD
CORRAL DE TIERRA CA 93908
(530) 220-7000
eric@harpiris.com

For: Harpiris Energy

Jody London

JODY LONDON CONSULTING

PO BOX 3629

OAKLAND CA 94609

(510) 459-0667

jody london_consulting@earthlink.net

For: Local Government Sustainable Energy Coalition

Diana L. Lee

Legal Division

RM. 4107

505 VAN NESS AVENUE
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-4342
dil@cpuc.ca.gov

For: DRA

Elizabeth Rasmussen

Project Mgr.

MARIN ENERGY AUTHORITY

781 LINCOLN AVENUE, SUITE 320
SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

(415) 464-6022
erasmussen@marinenergyauthority.org
For: Marin Energy Authority
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Sara Steck Myers

Attorney At Law

122 28TH AVE.

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94121

(415) 387-1904

ssmyers(@att.net

For: Center for Energy Efficiency and Renewable Technologies

Donald Gilligan

NATIONAL ASSC. OF ENERGY SVC. COMPANIES
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY DC 00000

(202) 822-0950

dgilligan@naesco.org

For: National Association of Energy Services Companies

Lara Ettenson

NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL
111 SUTTER STREET, 20TH FLOOR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 875-6100

lettenson@nrdc.org

For: Natural Resources Defense Council

Michael Sachse

OPOWER

1515 N. COURTHOUSE RD., SUITE 610
ARLINGTON VA 22201

(646) 265-0556
michael.sachse@opower.com

For: OPower

Michael R. Klotz

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, MS B30A, ROOM 3105B
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94120

(415) 973-7565

MIlke@pge.com

For: Pacific Gas and Electric Company

Larry Cope

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WLANUT GROVE AVENUE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-2570

larry.cope@sce.com

For: Southern California Edison
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Steven D. Patrick

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 WEST FIFTH STREET, GT14G1

LOS ANGELES CA 90013-1011

(213) 244-2954
SDPatrick@SempraUltilities.com

For: San Diego Gas & Electric/SoCal Gas

Samuel S. Kang

THE GREENLINING INSTITUTE

1918 UNIVERSITY AVENUE, SECOND FLOOR
BERKELEY CA 94704

(510) 926-4004

samuelk@greenlining.org

For: The Greenlining Institute

Robert Finkelstein

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 929-8876 X-307
bfinkelstein@turn.org

For: TURN

Barbara George

WOMEN'S ENERGY MATTERS
PO BOX 548

FAIRFAX CA 94978-0548

(510) 915-6215

wem@igc.org

For: Women's Energy Matters

E R STATE EMPLOYEE EE R

Simon Baker

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 VAN NESS AVENUE
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5649
seb@cpuc.ca.gov

Bill Junker

CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION
1516 9TH STREET, MS 22
SACRAMENTO CA 95819

(916) 654-4172
bjunker@energy.state.ca.us
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Chris Kavalec

CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION
1516 9TH STREET

SACRAMENTO CA 95831

(916) 654-5184
ckavalec@energy.state.ca.us

Don Schultz

CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION
1516 9TH STREET

SACRAMENTO CA 95819
dschultz@energy.state.ca.us

Sylvia Bender

CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION
1516 9TH STREET, MS20
SACRAMENTO CA 95814

(916) 653-6841
sbender@energy.state.ca.us

Carmen Best

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 703-1797

CBE@cpuc.ca.gov

Matthew Tisdale

CALIFORNIA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(415) 703-5137

MWT@cpuc.ca.gov

Jordana Cammarata

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 VAN NESS AVENUE
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1606
jnc@cpuc.ca.gov

Jeanne Clinton

Energy Division

RM. 4008

505 VAN NESS AVENUE
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1159
cln@cpuc.ca.gov
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Cheryl Cox

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4101

505 VAN NESS AVENUE

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2495
cxc@cpuc.ca.gov

Tim G. Drew

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 VAN NESS AVENUE
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5618
zap@cpuc.ca.gov

Darwin Farrar

Administrative Law Judge Division

RM. 5041

505 VAN NESS AVENUE
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1599
edf@cpuc.ca.gov

Cathleen A. Fogel

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 VAN NESS AVENUE
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1809
cfl@cpuc.ca.gov

Peter Franzese

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 VAN NESS AVENUE
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1926
pcf@cpuc.ca.gov

Mikhail Haramati

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 VAN NESS AVENUE
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1458
mkh@cpuc.ca.gov

Katherine Hardy

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 VAN NESS AVENUE
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2322
keh@cpuc.ca.gov



Mike Jaske

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000
(916) 654-4777
Mjaske@energy.state.ca.us

Peter Lai

Energy Division

RM. 500

320 WEST 4TH STREET SUITE 500
Los Angeles CA 90013

(213) 576-7087

ppl@cpuc.ca.gov

Jean A. Lamming

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 VAN NESS AVENUE
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2142
j2@cpuc.ca.gov

Kim Mahoney

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4104

505 VAN NESS AVENUE

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2376
kmb@cpuc.ca.gov

Ayat E. Osman

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 VAN NESS AVENUE
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5953
aeo(@cpuc.ca.gov

Lisa Paulo

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 VAN NESS AVENUE
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 355-5495

Ipl@cpuc.ca.gov

Anne W. Premo

Energy Division

770 L STREET, SUITE 1050
Sacramento CA 95814

(916) 928-4700
awp(@cpuc.ca.gov

L R SERVICE LIST L S
Last Updated on 14-OCT-2010 by: JVG
R0911014 LIST

Kristina Skierka

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 VAN NESS AVENUE
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1184
ks3@cpuc.ca.gov

Jeorge S. Tagnipes

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 VAN NESS AVENUE
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2451
jst@cpuc.ca.gov

Zenaida G. Tapawan-Conway
Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 VAN NESS AVENUE
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2624
ztc@cpuc.ca.gov

Carlos A. Velasquez

Energy Division

AREA 4-A

505 VAN NESS AVENUE
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-1124
los@cpuc.ca.gov

Karen Watts-Zagha

Division of Ratepayer Advocates
RM. 4104

505 VAN NESS AVENUE

San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-2881
kwz@cpuc.ca.gov

Michael Wheeler

Executive Division

RM. 5206

505 VAN NESS AVENUE
San Francisco CA 94102 3298
(415) 703-5147
mmw(@cpuc.ca.gov
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Nehemiah Stone
BENNINGFIELD GROUP, INC.
EMAIL ONLY

EMIAL ONLY CA 00000-0000
(916) 221-3110
nehemiah@benningfieldgroup.com

Christopher A. Lewis

BLANK ROME LLP

ONE LOGAN SQURE 130 NORTH 18TH STREET
PHILADELPHIA PA 19103-6998

(215) 569-5793

Lewis@BlankRome.com

Christopher Sharp

BLANK ROME LLP

ONE LOGA SQUARE 130 NORTH 18TH STREET
PHILADELPHIA PA 19103-6998

(215) 569-5794

Sharp@BlankRome.com

Natara Feller

BLANK ROME LLP

THE CHRYSLER BUILDING
405 LEXINGTON AVENUE
NEW YORK NY 10174-0208
(212) 885-5023
nfeller@BlankRome.com

Peter F. Jazayeri

BLANK ROME LLP

1925 CENTURY PARK, EAST SUITE 1900
LOS ANGELES CA 90067

(424) 239-3470

Jazayeri@BlankRome.com

Audrey Chang

CA ENERGY EFFICIENCY INDUSTRY COUNCIL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 390-6413

achang@efticiencycouncil.org

Steven R. Schiller

CA ENERGY EFFICIENCY INDUSTRY COUNCIL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(916) 390-6413

sschiller@efficiencycouncil.org
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Chris Ann Dickerson

CAD CONSULTING

720B CANYON OAKS DRIVE
OAKLAND CA 94605

(510) 562-1034
cadickerson@cadconsulting.biz

Michael O'Keefe

CAL. ENERGY EFFICIENCY INDUSTRY COUNCIL
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000

(916) 390-6413

mokeefe@efficiencycouncil.org

Irene M. Stillings

Executive Director

CALIF. CTR. FOR SUSTAINABLE ENERGY
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000

(858) 244-1177
irene.stillings@energycenter.org

Ashley Watkins

CALIFORNIA CENTER FOR SUSTAINABLE ENERGY

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000
(858) 244-1195
ashley.watkins@energycenter.org

Jennifer Green

CALIFORNIA CENTER FOR SUSTAINABLE ENERGY

EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000
(858) 244-1180
jennifer.green@energycenter.org

Sephra A. Ninow

CALIFORNIA CENTER FOR SUSTAINABLE ENERGY

EMAIL ONLY
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000
(858) 244-1186
sephra.ninow(@energycenter.org

CALIFORNIA ENERGY MARKETS
425 DIVISADERO ST., SUITE 303
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94117

(415) 963-4439

cem@newsdata.com

Peter Canessa

CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY, FRESNO
1211 CHAPARRAL CIRCLE

SAN LUIS OBISPO CA 93401

(805) 547-1130

pcanessa@charter.net
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Ann Kelly

Dept. Of The Environment

CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO
11 GROVE STREET

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 355-3720

ann.kelly@sfgov.org

Cal Broomhead

Dept Of Environment, Energy Section

CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO
11 GROVE STREET

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 355-3706

cal.broomhead@sfgov.org

Dennis J. Herrera

CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO
CITY HALL, ROOM 234

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102

(415) 554-4637

Theresa L. Mueller

CITY AND COUNTY OF SAN FRANCISCO
1 DR. CARLTON B. GOODLETT PLACE
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94102-4682

(415) 554-4615

theresa.mueller@sfgov.org

Shawn Thompson

CITY OF IRVINE

1 CIVIC CENTER PLAZA
IRVINE CA 92646

(949) 724-7449
sthompson@ci.irvine.ca.us

Mary Tucker

CITY OF SAN JOSE, ENVIRONMENTAL SRVC DEP
200 EAST SANTA CLARA ST., 10TH FLR.

SAN JOSE CA 95113-1905

(408) 975-2581

mary.tucker@sanjoseca.gov

Shayna H. Hirshfield

CITY OF SAN JOSE-ENVIRONMENTAL SVCS DEP
200 EAST SANTA CLARA

SAN JOSE CA 95113

(408) 975-2531

Shayna.Hirshfield@sanjoseca.gov

Vien Truong, Esq

GREEN FOR ALL

1611 TELEGRAPH AVENUE, SUITE 600
OAKLAND CA 94612

For: Green For All
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Susan Munves

Energy And Green Bldg. Prog. Admin.
CITY OF SANTA MONICA

1212 5TH STREET, FIRST FLOOR
SANTA MONICA CA 90401

(310) 458-8229
susan.munves@smgov.net

Don Liddell

DOUGLASS & LIDDELL
2928 2ND AVENUE

SAN DIEGO CA 92103
(619) 993-9096
liddell@energyattorney.com

Andrew B. Brown

ELLISON SCHNEIDER & HARRIS, L.L.P.
2600 CAPITOL AVENUE, SUITE 400
SACRAMENTO CA 95816-5905

(916) 447-2166

abb@eslawfirm.com

Lynn Haug

ELLISON, SCHNEIDER & HARRIS L.L.P.
2600 CAPITAL AVENUE, SUITE 400
SACRAMENTO CA 95816

(916) 447-2166

Imh@eslawfirm.com

Reuben Deumling

ENERGY ECONOMICS INC.
3309 SE MAIN STREET
PORTLAND OR 97214

(503) 231-5059
9watts@gmail.com

Cynthia Mitchell

ENERGY ECONOMICS, INC.
530 COLGATE COURT
RENO NV 89503

(775) 324-5300
Cynthiakmitchell@gmail.com

Mona Tierney-Lloyd

Senior Manager Western Reg. Affairs
ENERNOC, INC.

PO BOX 378

CAYUCOS CA 93430

(805) 995-1618
mtierney-lloyd@enernoc.com

Noah Long

NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL

111 SUTTER STREET, 20TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 875-6100

nlong@nrdc.org
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Vivian Chang

GREEN FOR ALL

1611 TELEGRAPH AVENUE, SUITE 600
OAKLAND CA 94612

(510) 271-9826

vien@greenforall.org

Owen Howlett

HESCHONG MAHONE GROUP, INC.
11211 GOLD COUNTRY BLVD., NO. 103
GOLD RIVER CA 95670

(916) 962-7001

owen_howlett@h-m-g.com

Jeff Hirsch

JAMES J. HIRSCH & ASSOCIATES
12185 PRESILLA ROAD
CAMARILLO CA 93012-9243

(805) 553-9000
Jeff.Hirsch@DOE2.com

Ed Vine

LAWRENCE BERKELEY NATIONAL LABORATORY
BUILDING 90-400

BERKELEY CA 94720-8136

(510) 486-6047

ELVine@lbl.gov

G. Patrick Stoner

Program Director

LOCAL GOVERNMENT COMMISSION
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000

(916) 448-1198 X 309

pstoner@lgc.org

MRW & ASSOCIATES, LLC
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000
(510) 834-1999
mrw(@mrwassoc.com

Max Baumhefner

Legal Fellow

NATURAL RESOURCES DEFENSE COUNCIL
111 SUTTER ST., 20TH FLOOR

SAN FRANCISCO CA 91404

(415) 875-8204

mbaumhefner@nrdc.org

Eileen Cotroneo

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, MC B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-2751

efm2@pge.com

R0911014 LIST

Jennifer Barnes

NAVIGANT CONSULTING, INC.
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000

(415) 399-2116
Jennifer.Barnes@Navigantconsulting.com

Brad Kates

OPINION DYNAMICS CORPORATION
230 THIRD FLOOR

WALTHAM MA 02451

(617) 492-1400
bkates@opiniondynamics.com

Mary Sutter

OPINION DYNAMICS CORPORATION
2415 ROOSEVELT DRIVE

ALAMEDA CA 94501

(510) 864-8507
msutter@opiniondynamics.com

Jenny Gluzgold

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC CO.
77 BEALE STREET, BO9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
(415) 973-0347

yxgd@pge.com

Lise Jordan

PACIFIC GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 7442

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94120

(415) 973-6965

1hj2@pge.com

Case Coordination

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE ST., PO BOX 770000 MC B9A
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105

(415) 973-2776
RegRelCPUCCases@pge.com

Chonda J. Nwamu

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
77 BEALE STREET, B30A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94177

(415) 973-6650

cjn3@pge.com

For: Pacific Gas and Electric Company

Athena Besa

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP12F
SAN DIEGO CA 92123

(619) 699-5064
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Jonathan D. Pendleton Athena Besa
Attorney At Law SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY
PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY EMAIL ONLY
77 BEALE STREET, B30A EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105
(415) 973-2916

jlpc@pge.com

Roger Goldstein

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 7442

245 MARKET STREET, BOA

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94120

(415) 973-2328

rfg2@pge.com

Sandy Lawrie

Energy Proceedings

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO BOX 7442, MC B9A

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94120

(415) 973-2494

slda@pge.com

Shilpa Ramaiya

PACIFIC GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
PO B OX 7442

77 BEALE STREET, MAIL CODE N3A
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94120

(415)973-3186

SRRd@pge.com

Brenda Hopewell

PORTLAND ENERGY CONSERVATION, INC.

1400 SW 5TH AVENUE, SUITE 700
PORTALND OR 97201

(415) 531-4825

bhopewell@peci.org

Puja Deverakonda
POSITIVE ENERGY

1911 FORT MYER DRIVE
ARLINGTON VA 22209
(646) 265-0556
puja@opower.com

Marilyn Lyon
South Bay Cities Council Of Governments

SOUTH BAY ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES CTR.

15901 HAWTHORNE BLVD., STE. 400
LAWNDALE CA 90260-2656

(310) 543-3022

marilyn@sbesc.com

(415) 202-9986
ABesa@SempraUltilities.com

Joy C. Yamagata

SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC/SOCALGAS
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP 32D
SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1530

(858) 654-1755
JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com

Central Files

SAN DIEGO GAS AND ELECTRIC COMPANY
8330 CENTURY PARK CT, CP32D, RM CP31-E
SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1530

(858) 654-1852
CentralFiles@SempraUltilities.com

Theresa Burke

SAN FRANCISCO PUC

1155 MARKET STREET, 4TH FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103

(415) 554-1567

tburke@sfwater.org

Michael Rochman

Managing Director

SCHOOL PROJECT UTILITY RATE REDUCTION
1850 GATEWAY BLVD,, STE. 235

CONCORD CA 94520

(925) 743-1292

service(@spurr.org

Pedro Villegas

SEMPRA ENERGY UTILITIES
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000
(415) 202-9986
PVillegas@SempraUltilities.com

Jacki Bacharach

Executive Director

SOUTH BAY CITIES COUNCIL OF GOVERNMENTS
5033 ROCKVALLEY ROAD

RANCHO PALOS VERDES CA 90275

(310) 377-8987

sbeccog@southbaycities.org

Stephanie C. Chen

THE GREENLINING INSTITUTE
EMAIL ONLY

EMAIL ONLY CA 00000

(510) 898-0506
stephaniec@greenlining.org
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Alyssa Cherry

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON
6042A N. IRWINDALE AVENUE
IRWINDALE CA 91702

(626) 633-3129
Alyssa.Cherry@sce.com

Case Administration

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
LAW DEPARTMENT

2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE, RM 370
ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-4875

case.admin@sce.com

Jennifer M. Tsao Shigekawa

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE

ROSEMEAD CA 91770

(626) 302-6819

Jennifer.Shigekawa@sce.com

Gregory Healy

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA GAS COMPANY
555 WEST FIFTH STREET, GT14D6

LOS ANGELES CA 90013-1011

(213) 244-3314

GHealy@SempraUtilities.com

Rafi Hassan

SUSQUEHANNA FINANCIAL GROUP, LLLP
101 CALIFORNIA STREET, SUITE 3250

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111

(415) 403-6531

rafi.hassan@sig.com

Enrique Gallardo

THE GREENLINING INSTITUTE

1918 UNIVERSITY AVE., 2ND FLOOR
BERKELEY CA 94704-1051

(510) 926-4017
enriqueg@greenlining.org

R0911014 LIST

Marybelle C. Ang

Staff Attorney

THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK
115 SANSOME STREET, STE. 900
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104

(415) 929-8876

mang@turn.org

Craig Tyler

TYLER & ASSOCIATES
2760 SHASTA ROAD
BERKELEY CA 94708
(510) 841-8038
craigtyler@comcast.net

Megan Myers

VASQUEZ ESTRADA & DUMONT LLP
1000 FOURTH STREET, SUITE 700
SAN RAFAEL CA 94901

(415) 453-0555

mmyers@vandelaw.com

Cheryl Collart

VENTURA COUNTY REGIONAL ENERGY ALLIANCE
1000 SOUTH HILL ROAD, STE. 230

VENTURA CA 93003

(805) 289-3335

cheryl.collart@ventura.org



